
Delivery

Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Tyrone Area School District 601 Clay Avenue,

Tyrone, PA 16686

Jordan Good jhgood@tyrone.k12.pa.us Owner 814-684-0710 ext. 

4140

The Blue Book Building & 

Construction Network

800 E. Main Street

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com Plan Room 800-431-2584 Ext. 

3623

914-243-4936

Altoona Builders Exchange 1927 Union Avenue

Altoona, PA 16601

Amber Parisi aparisi@altoonabx.com Plan Room 814-944-5444

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Dodge Data 300 American Metro Blvd Ste 

185, 

Hamilton, NJ 08619 ·

Eden Rodriguez Eden.Rodriguez@construction.com Plan Room 413-893-0645

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Ruzziel Montecalvo Ruzziel.Montecalvo@ConstructConnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

J.C. Orr & Sons Inc 438 7th Ave

P.O. Box 1152

Altoona, PA 16603

Alive Mento bids@jcorrpa.com GC 814-944-8112

Bob Biter Electrical Enter., Inc 7776 Admiral Peary Highway

PO Box 227

Cresson, PA 16630

John B Bianconi info@biterelectric.com EC 814-886-7111

Fred L. Burns, Inc. 269 McClain-Watson Road

Shippenville, PA 16254

Liz Nickerson lnickerson@fredlburns.com GC 814-226-4582

Top Ridge, Inc 4480 Colonel Drake Highway

Patton, PA 16668

Shirley Krug skrug@topridgeinc.com

MKimberly@TopRidgeInc.com

JLucas@TopRidgeInc.com

EC 814-674-8500

Westmoreland Electric 

Services, LLC

193 Central Road

Tarrs, PA 15688

Nikki Miller nmiller@westmorelandelectric.com EC 724-694-4600

Auditorium Renovation Rebid

Tyrone Area School District

Job No. 2547.00

Contact Person: James Keiffer

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid:                                                                                                             

Friday December 10,  2021 , 1:00PM

Bids Due: 

Thursday, January 6, 2022, 2:00PM

12/16/2021
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